
 2019 - FLORIDA GOLD COAST SWIMMING - - BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Position Name Email Address Phone Elect

General Chairman Jim McCombs McCombJ@martin.k12.fl.us 772-219-1814 Odd

Admin. Vice Chair. Alf Aguirre npbswimming@gmail.com 305-773-6060 Odd

Senior Vice Chair. Sid Cassidy coachsid@gmail.com 561-210-2128 Odd

Age Group Vice Chair. Jennifer Gibson jenngibson60@gmail.com 704-517-1847 Odd

Coaches Rep Terrell Woods terrellwpst@aim.com 954-636-9333 Even

Coaches Rep Gordon Andrews gmand688@bellsouth.net 561-310-4924 Odd

Coaches Rep John Turnipseed CoachJohn@swimneptunes.com 954-206-0574 Even

Treasurer / Registration Richard Cavanah npbcoach4@aol.com 561-762-7261 Even

Officials Vice Chair. Steven Goldman goldman_s@comcast.com 954-790-3099 Even

Secretary Lori Bosco lori.bosco@fkcc.edu 305-809-3562 Even

Finance Vice Chair. Kathleen Prindle kathleen@paqswim.com 561-212-7175 Even

Operational Risk Chair. Eddie Wolling      eddie.wolling@pinecrest.edu 859-396-4928 Odd

Safe Sport Chair. Mike Averett michael.s.averett@gmail.com 954-895-3917 Odd

At-Large Bruno Darzi bruno.darzi@gmail.com 954-538-3721 Even

At-Large Chris Anderson canderson@swim4comets.com 954-538-3721 Odd

At-Large David Hammond dhammond@csiinternational.com 908-208-7120 Even

At-Large Daniel Palmiotto daniel.palmiotto@pinecrest.edu 203-577-9478 Odd

Senior Athletes' Rep Cameron Anderson andersoncameron17@gmail.com

Athlete Rep (Brow)

Athlete Rep (Dade)

Athlete Rep (PB) Hannah Trieschmann hswim99@gmail.com
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